County: Fraction: SE NE NVV	Sec. 35 T. 8 S R. 4 E					
CORRECTION(S) to WATER WELL COMPLETION RECORD	Form WWC-5 (to rectify lacking or incorrect information)					
Owner: Denny Jensen	-					
If location corrected, was listed as:	Location changed to:					
Section-Township-Range: 4-8S-4E	35-8S-4E					
Fraction (1/4 calls):	SE NE NW SW					
Other changes: Initial statements: Latitude N39 degrees 18	.760 Longitude W96 degrees 57.431 84					
Datum 84						
Changed to: Latitude 39.312666 Longitude -96.95718	33 Datum 84					
Comments: from Bala: N to Welch Rd, .50 mi W, Prope	erty on S					
Verification method:verified Lat/Long with Leoweb and	used the KGS mapper to confirm location using					
directions on WWC-5 and STR						
	Initials: SHDate:					
Submitted by: Kansas Geological Survey, Data Resources Library Kansas Dept. of Health & Environment, Bureau of	y, 1930 Constant Ave., Lawrence, KS 66047-3724 Water, 1000 SW Jackson, Suite 420, Topeka, KS 66612-1367					

(rev 01/26/2018)

WATER WELL R			WWC-5		Division o					
Original Record						App. No.	Well I			
1 LOCATION OF W	ATER WEL	L:	Fraction VEVNWVNW	1/4 1/4 1	Section Number		Township Numb		ige Number ■ E □ W	
County: 2 WELL OWNER: La		,			Rural Ad	idress wh	ere well is located			
Business	VI	SEN	First: DeNNY	direction fro			ersection): If at owner			
Address: 11622	W. 92~	151.	/	From	BALA	1 60 1	vorts to	uch	RABIN	
Address: CoylC			5 zip: 73027				Property			
3 LOCATE WELL							11 390	871	(decimal degrees)	
WITH "X" IN	4 DEPTH	OF CO	MPLETED WELL		ft. 5	Latitude	N 390		(decimal degrees)	
SECTION BOX:	Deptn(s) Gr	ounawater	Encountered: 1) 3) ft., or 4	. 🚜 ≰ II. Dry Well	1	Longitude 10 96 57 13 (decimal deg Horizontal Datum: WGS 84 NAD 83 NA				
N			TER LEVEL:							
X	below l	and surface	e, measured on (mo-d	ay-yr)		Source for Latitude/Longitude GPS (unit make/mode Exercise Tery 2)				
NW NE			e, measured on (mo-d		••••	(WAAS enabled? ☐ Yes ☐ No)				
			water wasrs pumping				and Survey			
E E	atter,		water was				ie Mapper:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
SW SE	after	hour	rs pumping	gpm		E1 41.	n/1320 A			
	Estimated Y	ield: . .2.0	9 in. to 120		0	Elevatio	n73. J	De T	nographic Man	
S mile	Bore Hole I)ıameter: .	in. to	! ft. and			Other			
7 WELL WATER TO			m. w		<u> </u>		_			
1. Domestic:			ater Supply: well ID		10	. 🔲 Oil Fi	ield Water Supply: 16	ease		
Household	6. □] Dewateri	ng: how many wells?	?	11	. Test Hol	e: well ID			
☐ Lawn & Garden			Recharge: well ID				l □ Uncased □			
☐ Livestock 2. ☐ Irrigation			ng: well ID tal Remediation: wel				nal: how many bore: d Loop			
3. Feedlot] Air Sparg			••		Loop Surface Di			
4. ☐ Industrial		Recovery			13		(specify):			
Was a chemical/bacter	iological sar	nple subr	nitted to KDHE?	☐ Yes I	o If ye	es, date sa	imple was submitte	d:		
11 1: : (4 - 10	ne v m	NT-	_				_			
8 TYPE OF CASING.	USED: 🗆 S	teel PV	VC ☐ Other	CA	SING JC	DINTS: 🛭	Glued □ Clamped	i 🗌 Welde	d 🗌 Threaded	
Casing diameter										
Casing height above land surface										
Steel Stainless Steel Fiberglass PVC Other (Specify)										
☐ Brass ☐ Galvanized Steel ☐, Conferete tile ☐ None used (open hole)										
SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENING ARE: Continuous Slot Mill Sign Gauze Wrapped Torch Cut Drilled Holes Other (Specify)										
Continuous Slot Mill State T Gauze Wrapped Torch Cut Drilled Holes Other (Specify)										
□ Louvered Shutter □ Key Punched □ Wire Wrapped □ Saw Cut □ None (Open Hole) SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From										
GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From										
9 GROUT MATERIAL: Neat cement Cement grout Dentonite Other										
9 GROUT MATERIAL: Neat cement Cement grout Bentonite Other										
Nearest source of possible contamination: Now Llose										
☐ Septic Tank☐ Sewer Lines		Lateral Lin Cess Pool	nes ☐ Pit Privy ☐ Sewage		☐ Livest☐ Fuel S	tock Pens		cide Storage oned Water		
☐ Watertight Sewer Lin		Seepage Pi	_ ~			izer Storag		ell/Gas Well		
Other (Specify)					_		-			
Direction from well?									(C I) IMPO	
10 FROM TO	<u> </u>	LITHOLO 2	OGIC LOG	FROM	T	o LI	THO. LOG (cont.) o	r PLUGGIN	GINTERVALS	
9 10	120 201	V /	-14							
12 11	Drown		<i>y</i>		_					
47 23	1/ (4/10/1)	(he	Lc		1					
53 66	Limis?	3001								
56 82	Brown	V.Sh	ill							
82 94	LimisT	on c		Notes:						
94 108 TAN SHALL										
108 120 Limistane										
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was on constructed, reconstructed, or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year)										
Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year)										
under the business name	e oi ///	LN (M Bl	v	IN LULA	K	····/././	ening 1/	/.///	?DZ. D. 3	
Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Burgard of Water, GWTS Section,										
1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephone 785-296-5524. Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell/index.html										
vion us at map // www.kuneks		HILLIAND A. HILLIII		12011 02a				175 4 196	- AIMUIMULU	